
Verwaltungsgruppe III

Amtsführender Stadtrat : Hans Mandl

Ascherl Franz
Bittner , Prof . Markus
Fischer Julius
Fröhlich Josef
Hihi , Prof . Nora
Liwanec Wilhelm
Mayr Herbert

Pluskal , Dipl .-Vw.
Karoline

Rösner Karl
Sandner Gertrude
Stemmer , Dr . Wilhelm,

Vors.
Strunz , Dipl .-Ing . DDr.

Wolfgang

Verwaltungsgruppe IV
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Maria Jacobi

Schaumayer , Dkfm.
Dr . Maria

Schlinger Leopoldine
Srp Josef

Graczoll Franz
Gratzl Otto
Hlawka Maria , Vors.
Hubinek , Dr . Marga
Kabesch Erich
Mayr Herbert
Sandner Gertrude

Steinweis Franz
Szöllösi Maria

Verwaltungsgruppe V
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Dr . Otto Glück

Bauer Josef Nimmerrichter Johann
Blaschka , Dipl .-Ing . Walter Pellet Karl
Fischer Josef Pluskal , Dipl .-Vw.
Gisel , Dr . Alfred Karoline
Jakl , Dr . Josef Stürzer , Dr . Helene , Vors.
Jonas Käthe Tischler Margarete
Lehner Walter

Verwaltungsgruppe VI
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Kurt Heller

Hintschig , Dkfm . Alfred Macher , Dr . Walter
Hofmann , Ing . Fritz
Hofstetter , Ing . Walter
Jodlbauer Harry
Las Josef
Lust , Ing . Johannes

Pelzelmayer Otto
Planek Adolf , Vors.
Potetz Helene
Strobl , Dipl .-Ing.

Dr . Robert

Verwaltungsgruppe VII
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Dr . Heinrich Drimmel,

Vizebürgermeister
Neusser Wilhelm
Peska Franz
Sagmeister Michael
Sailer Emmerich
Strobl , Dipl .-Ing.

Dr . Robert
Windisch Josef , Vors.

Binder Hans
Fischer Josef
Fucik Emil
Hintschig , Dkfm . Alfred
Jedletzberger Josef
Las Josef
Lust , Ing . Johannes , Vors.

Verwaltungsgruppe VIII
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Hubert Pf och

Bednar Rudolf
Ebert , Dkfm . Dr . Erich
Fucik Emil , Vors.
Hofmann , Ing . Fritz
Hofstetter , Ing . Walter
Jonas Käthe
Matza Heinrich

Mayr Hans
Sailer Emmerich
Schreiner Franz
Strunz , Dipl .-Ing . DDr.

Wolfgang
Wagner Johann

Verwaltungsgruppe IX
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Franz Glaserer

Bohmann , Dr . Josef,
Vors.

Ebert , Dkfm . Dr . Erich
Fischer Julius
Hahn Fritz
Jakl , Dr . Josef
Kowarsch Heinrich

Leinkauf Hans
Pellet Karl
Potetz Helene
Rösner Karl
Szöllösi Maria
Windisch Josef

Verwaltungsgruppe X
Amtsführender Stadtrat:

Dkfm . DDr . Pius Michael Prutscher

Ascherl Franz
Binder Hans
Deutsch Josef
Gockner Josef
Jedletzberger Josef
Jodlbauer Harry

Kaiser Maria
Kostelecky Josef
Schlinger Leopoldine
Seeböck Walter
Stürzer , Dr . Helene
Walzer Franz , Vors.

Verwaltungsgruppe XI
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Rudolf Sigmund

Bednar Rudolf
Bittner , Prof . Markus
Glatzl , Dr . Matthias
Habl , Dr . Ferdinand
Hirschler Maria
Müller Heinrich
Nimmerrichter Johann

Sagmeister Michael
Srp Josef
Strobl , Dipl .-Ing.

Dr . Robert
Stroh Johann , Vors.
Tischler Margarete

Verwaltungsgruppe XII
Amtsführender Stadtrat : Dr . Hans Wollinger

Deutsch Josef
Haag Karl , Vors.
Hahn Fritz
Hirschler Maria
Kostelecky Josef
Kowarsch Heinrich
Lanc Erwin

Liwanec Wilhelm
Marek Bruno
Nekula Franz
Schaumayer , Dkfm.

Dr . Maria
Stroh Johann

Immunitätskollegium
Bohmann , Dr . Josef (SPÖ ) Planek Adolf (SPD ), Vors.
Habl , Dr . Ferdinand (ÖVP )Stemmer , Dr . Wilhelm
Hlawka Maria (SPÖ ) (SPÖ)
Jakl , Dr . Josef (SPÖ ) Weninger , Dr . Franz
Macher , Dr . Walter (ÖVP ) (ÖVP)
Marek Bruno (SPÖ)

Unvereinbarkeitsausschuß
Bednar Rudolf (SPÖ ) Müller Heinrich (SPÖ)
Bohmann , Dr . Josef (SPÖ ) Rösner Karl (SPÖ)
Habl , Dr . Ferdinand (ÖVP )Schaumayer , Dkfm.
Jodlbauer Harry (SPÖ ) Dr . Maria (ÖVP)
Macher , Dr . Walter (ÖVP )Schlinger Leopoldine (SPÖ)
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